FEATURES
> Left chest pocket with pen divide
> Contrast collar with double stripe detail

FABRIC

> 100% Polyester Micromesh 157 gsm

SIZE
>0-14
FABRIC & MATERIAL

BEE

COLORS

444

SIZE CHART

‘KIDS SHIRTS, POLOS, SHORTS, PANTS, ROUGHALLS, VEST

SIZE

0

WSPK20
KIDS HI VIS SHORT SLEEVE MICROMESH

POLO WITH POCKET

2

4

6

8

10

12

Orange/Navy

TO FIT CHEST

54

58

60

64

68-72

76-80

84-88

WAIST

50

54

56

58

60

64

68

HEIGHT

76

95

114

128

140

152

164

™

Yellow/Navy Pink/Navy

Refer to

for more details



