

WSPK20 KIDS HI UIS SHORT SLEEVE MICROMESH POLO WITH POCKET

FEATURES

- > Left chest pocket with pen divide
- > Contrast collar with double stripe detail

FABRIC

> 100% Polyester Micromesh 157 gsm

SIZE

> 0 - 14

FABRIC & MATERIAL









COLORS











SIZE CHART

KIDS SHIRTS, POLOS, SHORTS, PANTS, ROUGHALLS, VEST							
SIZE	0	2	4	6	8	10	12
TO FIT CHEST	54	58	60	64	68-72	76-80	84-88
WAIST	50	54	56	58	60	64	68
HEIGHT	76	95	114	128	140	152	164